I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Apellido

paterno

AGUERO
COSIMO
EGUILUZ
ESPINOZA
ILABACA
KUNSTMANN
MOYA
ZIPPEL

Apellido

materno

RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
FIGUEROA
PEREZ
CERDA
COLLADO
GUTIERREZ
HERRERA

DIETA CONCEJALES ACTUALIZADO A MARZO DEL 2014

Nombres

CECILIA PAULINA

RODRIGO ALBERTO

NESTOR FRANCISCO RAMON
HECTOR GONZALO

MARCOS ARTEMIO
LEANDRO JORGE

JORGE GUILLERMO

PETER ERWIN

Descripcion
laboral a
desarrollar

CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL
CONCEJAL

Titulo, grado académico

y/o conocimientos
relevantes

ENFERMERA
ESTUDIANTE
TECNICO

INGENIERO FORESTAL

PERIODISTA

Regién

XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV
XV

Moneda

PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS

Fecha

inicio

06/12/2012
06/12/2012
01/06/2010
01/12/2008
01/01/2008
06/12/2012
01/12/2008
06/12/2012

Fecha

termino

05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016
05/12/2016

TOTALES:

Monto

bruto

495,156
495,156
495,156
495,156
495,156
495,156
495,156
495,156

3.961.248

Observaciones



